RC Name
Academic Support
Business
Columbus
Dentistry
Education

Eng & Technology
Health & Rehab
Herron

Informatics
Journalism

Law

Liberal Arts
Medicine

Nursing
Philanthropy
Physical Education
Public Health
Science

Social Work
SPEA

University College

State Wide Technology

TOTAL

Point in Cycle
Spring 2014 Credit Hours Comparison

Spring 2013-14 Budget 2013-14 Difference
- 45.0 (45.0)
22,451.5 21,172.0 1,279.5
16,496.5 16,440.0 56.5
13,880.0 14,165.0 (285.0)
8,808.0 9,253.0 (445.0)
29,123.0 29,337.0 (214.0)
5,607.0 5,462.0 145.0
9,551.5 10,359.0 (807.5)
8,833.0 8,728.0 105.0
1,587.0 1,717.0 (130.0)
10,619.0 10,621.0 (2.0)
56,636.0 58,191.0 (1,555.0)
32,488.0 32,658.0 (170.0)
12,900.0 12,819.0 81.0
1,003.0 685.0 318.0
14,765.0 13,010.0 1,755.0
4,994.0 5,343.0 (349.0)
69,217.0 66,453.0 2,764.0
9,262.0 9,301.0 (39.0)
9,789.0 9,737.0 52.0
361.0 336.0 25.0
24.0 - 24.0
338,395.5 335,832.0 2,563.5

Point in Cycle Date 01/20/2014

CENSUS

Change %
-100.0%
6.0%
0.3%
-2.0%
-4.8%
-0.7%
2.7%
-7.8%
1.2%
-7.6%
0.0%
-2.7%
-0.5%
0.6%
46.4%
13.5%
-6.5%
4.2%
-0.4%
0.5%
7.4%
#DIV/0!

0.8%

Spring 2012-13  Difference
20,402 2,049.5
15,937.5 559.0
13,571.3 308.7
9,662.0 (854.0)
29,227.0 (104.0)
4,641.0 966.0
8,981.0 570.5
8,741.0 92.0
1,744.0 (157.0)
11,521.0 (902.0)
58,690.0 (2,054.0)
32,610.0 (122.0)
12,199.0 701.0
- 1,003.0
13,071.0 1,694.0
4,289.0 705.0
65,650.0 3,567.0
9,140.0 122.0
10,059.0 (270.0)
318.0 43.0
30.0 (6.0)
330,483.8 7,911.7

Change %

#DIV/0!
10.0%
3.5%
2.3%
-8.8%
-0.4%
20.8%
6.4%
1.1%
-9.0%
-7.8%
-3.5%
-0.4%
5.7%
#DIV/0!

13.0%
16.4%
5.4%
1.3%
-2.7%
13.5%
-20.0%
2.4%



